
    CDRC 2024 Meeting Dates 

NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS – 2024. ***All Meetings Will Be Held in Person*** 

VILLAGE OF CHESTNUT RIDGE – 277 OLD NYACK TURNPIKE,              
CHESTNUT RIDGE, NY 10977 

CDRC Meetings – 10:00 A.M. 

Tuesday January 9, 2024 
 

Tuesday February 13, 2024 
 

Tuesday March 12, 2024 
 

Tuesday April 9, 2024 
 

Tuesday May 14, 2024 
 

Tuesday June 18, 2024  
 

Tuesday July 9, 2024 
 

Tuesday August 13, 2024 
 
Tuesday September 10, 2024 

 
Tuesday October 18, 2024 

 
Tuesday November 12, 2024 

Tuesday December 10, 2024 

 


